Leaderflex, Lifecath and
Sitimplant
Integrated Product Solutions for Mid to Long Term Vascular Access
Lifecath ExpertMaximum Sterile Barrier
Now
incorporating
Antim

TERM
Mid Term IV Catheter 25cm
Ordering Information
MID-LONG
TERMLifecath Midline
Product Codes
Lumen
Catheter Information Flow
Rate
(ml/min)*
Priming
Volume
(ml)
Cannula
Introducer
Gauge
Unit of
Sale
MST
Introducer
Order CodeVygon NPC Product Description
Size
(Fr)
Length
(cm)
OD
(mm)
1296.13 FSU177 Single X.R.O. Catheter (PUR) 3.0 25 1.0 4.4 0.30 17 10 G1146.037
1296.14 FSU178 Single X.R.O. Catheter (PUR) 4.0 25 1.3 20.7 0.38 15 10 G1146.047
1296.15 FSU179 Single X.R.O. Catheter (PUR) 5.0 25 1.7 70.0 0.46 14 10 G1146.057
1296.245 FSU180 Double X.R.O. Catheter (PUR) 4.5 25 1.5
7.4
7.4
0.17
0.17
14 10 G1146.457
*Tested to ISO 10555
6 7
Mid to Long Term IV Catheter 60cm
Ordering Information

MST
Introducer
Order CodeVygon NPC Product Description
Size
(Fr)
Length
(cm)
OD
(mm)
1294.13 FSU304 Single Lifecath PICC 3.0 60 1.0 1.3 0.25 17 10 G1146.037
1294.14 FSU305 Single Lifecath PICC 4.0 60 1.3 9.4 0.55 15 10 G1146.047
1294.15 FSU306 Single Lifecath PICC 5.0 60 1.7 32.0 0.70 14 10 G1146.057
1294.245 FSU307 Double Lifecath PICC 4.5 60 1.5 3.5/3.5 0.32/0.32 14 10 G1146.457
1294.113 FSU370 Single Lifecath PICC & MST 3.0 60 1.0 1.3 0.25 - 10 -
1294.114 FSU371 Single Lifecath PICC & MST 4.0 60 1.3 9.4 0.55 - 10 -
1294.115 FSU372 Single Lifecath PICC & MST 5.0 60 1.7 32.0 0.70 - 10 -
1294.345 FSU373 Double Lifecath PICC & MST 4.5 60 1.5 3.5/3.5 0.32/0.32 - 10 -

TERM
Offers Enhanced Placement and Safety
Ordering Information
Features and Benefits
Vygon safety Seldinger
needle
	 provides ultimate protection from
	 needlestick injuries
Echogenic tipped needle
	 provides improved visibility for
	 ultrasound placement
Smooth transition from
dilator to introducer
	 minimises trauma to vessel
Nitinol guidewire
	 provides accurate atraumatic
	 positioning and elimates any risk of
	 kinking
Locking collar between
sheath and dilator
	 eliminates sheath and dilator
	 separation during insertion
Vygon Code NPC Code Safety Needle Length
(cm)
Sheath Dilator Length
(cm) Gauge Size (Fr) Wing Colour
G1146-530 FSY251 5 7 3.0 Blue
G1146-540 FSY252 5 7 4.0 Red
G1146-550 FSY253 5 7 5.0 Grey
G1146-037 FSY247 7 7 3.0 Blue
G1146-047 FSY246 7 7 4.0 Red
G1146-457 FSY248 7 7 4.5 Yellow
G1146-057 FSY242 7 7 5.0 Grey
G1146-557 FSY249 7 7 5.5 Pink
G1146-04 FSY240 7 10 4.0 Red
G1146-05 FSY239 7 10 5.0 Grey
G1146-06 - 7 10 6.0 Blue
The Micro Seldinger Technique (MST) insertion kit offers enhanced
placement and safety. An echogenic-tipped needle provides enhanced
visibility during ultrasound guided placement, whilst the locking sheath
dilator gives smooth transition, minimising vessel trauma during insertion.